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Gear shaping machines - Van Dorst

Specifications

Gear shaping machines - Van

Dorst

MET.1818

Brand Van Dorst

Year 1954

Dimensions
Length

Width

Height

Weight

2400 mm
1600 mm
2000 mm

10000 kg


https://secondowner.com/en/p/van-dorst-12157
https://secondowner.com/en/p/van-dorst-12157/download?type=photos
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